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Gener al informatio n about company

Scrip code

517417

Name of the company

PATELS AIRTEMP (INDIA) LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Par ticular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summar y Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .1 class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(TI1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIII) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 18 2395700 2395700 |47.25 2395700 2395700 | 47.25
Promoter
Group
B Public 6227 2674540 2674540 |52.75 2674540 2674540 | 52.75
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6245 5070240 5070240 | 100 5070240 5070240 | 100
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Table I - Summar y Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Elt iir;s dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ A A .
(In) convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 47.25 2395700
Group
®B) Public 52.75 2524356
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4920056
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Table II - Statement showing shar eholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
If\kl)l. of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
(IeV) held (VD) V)+ a % of Class Class Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 961746 961746 |18.97 961746 961746 |18.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 1433954 1433954 | 28.28 1433954 1433954 | 28.28
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total * 18 2395700 2395700 | 47.25 2395700 2395700 | 47.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 18 2395700 2395700 | 47.25 2395700 2395700 | 47.25
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 5968 1932039 1932039 |38.11 1932039 1932039 | 38.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 14 508089 508089 | 10.02 508089 508089 | 10.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 5 5 0 5 5 0
© Any Other 244 234407 234407 |4.62 234407 234407 |4.62
(specify)
(5‘3“)b'T°tal B 6227 2674540 2674540 | 52.75 2674540 2674540 | 52.75
Total Public
Shareholding 6227 2674540 2674540 | 52.75 2674540 2674540 | 52.75
B)=B)()+ ' ’
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
6245 5070240 5070240 | 100 5070240 5070240 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6245 5070240 5070240 | 100 5070240 5070240 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shar eholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Iljﬁde(ilf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstar}ll dir% assuming full conversion of encumbered . Llllit <hares
Underlying | Underlying & convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) quity
Sr. . .| convertible ; held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 18.97 961746
(d) 28.28 1433954
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 47.25 2395700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.25 2395700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 38.11 1784705
(a(ii) 10.02 508089
(b) 0 5
(e) 4.62 231557
Sub-Total (B) 52.75 2524356
3
Total Public
Shareholding
52.75 2524356
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4920056
)T"tal (A+BC 100 4920056
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

DEVIDAS
CHELARAM
NARUMALANI

PRAKASH N
.PATEL

PATEL
NARAYANBHAI
GANGARAM-
HUF

KANAYALAL
GAGANDAS
NARUMALANI

KHUSHAL
GAGANDAS
NARUMALANI

SANJIVKUMAR
NARAYANBHAI
PATEL

PATEL
NARAYANBHAI
GANGARAM

PAN (II)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
)

290145

5000

17700

3750

3750

100

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

290145

5000

17700

3750

3750

100

120000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.72

0.1

0.35

0.07

0.07

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

290145

5000

17700

3750

3750

100

120000

Class eg:y

Total

290145

5000

17700

3750

3750

100

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

5.72

0.1

0.35

0.07

0.07

2.37

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (as 57 0.1 0.35 0.07 0.07 0 2.37
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 290145 5000 17700 3750 3750 100 120000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

8/19
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Individuals/Hindu undivided

Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@O

RASHMIKA
NARENDR
PATEL

PATEL

AARTY P.

PATEL
SITABEN
NARAYANBHAI

SANJIV
NARAYANBHAI
PATEL

NARENDRABHAI
GOPALBHAI
PATEL

PUSHPA D
NARUMALANI

PATEL
PRAKASH
NARAYANBHAI

PAN

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v

6525

14000

55000

16000

303801

5775

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6525

14000

55000

16000

303801

5775

120000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

0.28

1.08

0.32

5.99

0.11

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6525

14000

55000

16000

303801

5775

120000

Class eg:y

Total

6525

14000

55000

16000

303801

5775

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.13

0.28

1.08

0.32

5.99

0.11

2.37

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

0.28

1.08

Shareholding Pattern_31.12.16

0.32

5.99

0.11

2.37

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6525

14000

55000

16000

303801

5775

120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JALPA SANJIV PATEL

SHIVANG PRAKASHCHANDRA PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

100

961746

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100

100

961746

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

100

961746

Class egy

Total

100

100

961746

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

961746

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THERM FLOW ENGINEERS PVT LTD

SHIV FINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1364512

69442

1433954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1364512

69442

1433954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.91

1.37

28.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1364512

69442

1433954

Class eg:y

Total

1364512

69442

1433954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.91

1.37

28.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.91

1.37

28.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1364512 69442 1433954

Reason for not
providing PAN

14/19
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH

SNEHAL BHUPENDRA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPS6262N

AAQPS5304K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61000

54000

115000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

61000

54000

115000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61000

54000

115000

Class egy

Total

61000

54000

115000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61000

Shareholding Pattern_31.12.16

54000

115000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI

NRI — Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

110

12

23

97

244

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125657

14946

21964

70090

1750

234407

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

125657

14946

21964

70090

1750

234407

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

0.29

0.43

1.38

0.03

4.61

Number of Voting R

ights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125657

14946

21964

70090

1750

234407

Class egy

Total

125657

14946

21964

70090

1750

234407

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

0.29

0.43

1.38

0.03

4.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As a %

2.48

0.29

0.43

1.38

0.03

4.61
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122807

14946

21964

70090

1750

231557

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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