Gener al informatio n abo ut company								
Scrip code	517417							
Name of the company	PATELS AIRTEMP (INDIA) LTD.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Par ticular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summar y Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category	No.		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders up	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as	
(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	2395700			2395700	47.25	2395700		2395700	47.25	
(B)	Public	6227	2674540			2674540	52.75	2674540		2674540	52.75	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6245	5070240			5070240	100	5070240		5070240	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ar y Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	of Outstanding Shareholder	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)		2			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.25					2395700
(B)	Public				52.75					2524356
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4920056

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	onaronoladis (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	961746			961746	18.97	961746		961746	18.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1433954			1433954	28.28	1433954		1433954	28.28
Sub-Total (A) (1)		18	2395700			2395700	47.25	2395700		2395700	47.25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	2395700			2395700	47.25	2395700		2395700	47.25
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	nareholder	•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5968	1932039			1932039	38.11	1932039		1932039	38.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	508089			508089	10.02	508089		508089	10.02
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	5			5	0	5		5	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	244	234407			234407	4.62	234407		234407	4.62
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6227	2674540			2674540	52.75	2674540		2674540	52.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6227	2674540			2674540	52.75	2674540		2674540	52.75
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		6245	5070240			5070240	100	5070240		5070240	100
Total (A+B+C)		6245	5070240			5070240	100	5070240		5070240	100

Та	ıble II - Stat	ement sho	wing shar eholdi	ng patter n of the Promot	er ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.97					961746
(d)				28.28					1433954
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.25					2395700
(2)	Foreign	•							1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.25					2395700
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				38.11					1784705
(a(ii))				10.02					508089
(b)				0					5
(e)				4.62					231557
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.75					2524356
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.75					2524356
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4920056
Total (A+B+C				100					4920056

			Individuals/Hine	du undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVIDAS CHELARAM NARUMALANI	PRAKASH N .PATEL	PATEL NARAYANBHAI GANGARAM- HUF	KANAYALAL GAGANDAS NARUMALANI	KHUSHAL GAGANDAS NARUMALANI	SANJIVKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PATEL	PATEL NARAYANBHAI GANGARAM
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290145	5000	17700	3750	3750	100	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290145	5000	17700	3750	3750	100	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.72	0.1	0.35	0.07	0.07	0	2.37
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in o	each class of seco	urities (IX)	L			L
Class eg:X	290145	5000	17700	3750	3750	100	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	290145	5000	17700	3750	3750	100	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.72	0.1	0.35	0.07	0.07	0	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full							

			Charcholang 1					
conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.72	0.1	0.35	0.07	0.07	0	2.37	
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Sh	ares pledged or othe	erwise encumbere	ed (XIII)					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	290145	5000	17700	3750	3750	100	120000	
Reason for no	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

			Individuals/H	Iindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RASHMIKA NARENDR PATEL	AARTY P. PATEL	PATEL SITABEN NARAYANBHAI	SANJIV NARAYANBHAI PATEL	NARENDRABHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL	PUSHPA D NARUMALANI	PATEL PRAKASH NARAYANBHAI
PAN							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6525	14000	55000	16000	303801	5775	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6525	14000	55000	16000	303801	5775	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.28	1.08	0.32	5.99	0.11	2.37
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	6525	14000	55000	16000	303801	5775	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	6525	14000	55000	16000	303801	5775	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.28	1.08	0.32	5.99	0.11	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.28	1.08	0.32	5.99	0.11	2.37	
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Sh	ares pledged or	otherwise encum	bered (XIII)					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6525	14000	55000	16000	303801	5775	120000	
Reason for no	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	15	16								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JALPA SANJIV PATEL	SHIVANG PRAKASHCHANDRA PATEL	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)			Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	961746							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	961746							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	18.97							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)								
Class eg:X	100	100	961746							
Class eg:y										
Total	100	100	961746							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	18.97							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	18.97							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	961746					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No. 1 2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THERM FLOW ENGINEERS PVT LTD	SHIV FINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1364512	69442	1433954			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1364512	69442	1433954			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.91	1.37	28.28			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	1364512	69442	1433954			
Class eg:y						
Total	1364512	69442	1433954			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.91	1.37	28.28			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1.37	28.28			

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1364512	69442	1433954			
Reason for not providing PAN						

	•	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
1	2	
SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH	SNEHAL BHUPENDRA SHAH	Click here to go back
AAKPS6262N	AAQPS5304K	Total
61000	54000	115000
61000	54000	115000
1.2	1.07	2.27
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
61000	54000	115000
61000	54000	115000
1.2	1.07	2.27
1.2	1.07	2.27
in shares (XII)		
	SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH AAKPS6262N 61000 1.2 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 61000 1.2	SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH AAKPS6262N AAQPS5304K 61000 54000 1.2 1.07 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 61000 54000 1.2 1.07 1.107

Shareholding Pattern_31.12.16

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61000	54000	115000			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	110	12	23	97	2	244
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125657	14946	21964	70090	1750	234407
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125657	14946	21964	70090	1750	234407
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	0.29	0.43	1.38	0.03	4.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	1			
Class eg: X	125657	14946	21964	70090	1750	234407
Class eg:y						
Total	125657	14946	21964	70090	1750	234407
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	0.29	0.43	1.38	0.03	4.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	2.48	0.29	0.43	1.38	0.03	4.61

Shareholding Pattern_31.12.16

of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	122807	14946	21964	70090	1750	231557
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

1/6/2017|